




Name Gross Paypal Fee Net From Email Address

Adeyemi Ayeni 100 -3.2 96.8 yemmy34@yahoo.com

Akachukwu Onyiliogwu 250 -7.55 242.45 akifeon@yahoo.com

Ani Oluku 200 -6.1 193.9 anioluku@aniolukulaw.com

Attracta N. Abulu 100 -3.2 96.8 attricat@hotmail.com

Belma Erdogan-Haug 100 -3.2 96.8 belmae@hotmail.com

Douglas Hemer 200 -6.1 193.9 ddhemer@comcast.net

Feben Gobena 100 -3.2 96.8 feben.gobena@gmail.com

FELIX ERUOTOR 100 -3.2 96.8 feruotor@yahoo.com

Franklin James 200 -6.1 193.9 jimpeg1603@msn.com

Jennifer Molokwu 250 -7.55 242.45 jmolokwu@fammed.org

Joe Schmeltzer 100 -3.2 96.8 joe.schmeltzer@gmail.com

Katherine Niemann 200 -6.1 193.9 kateniem@msn.com

kay Taiwo 200 -6.1 193.9 kaytai2000@msn.com

Laura Long 100 -3.2 96.8 laura.long@comcast.net

Linda Omoruyi 100 -3.2 96.8 omorosa@aol.com

Luciano Kolodny 100 -3.2 96.8 lucianokolodny@gmail.com

macdonald ziregbe 100 -3.2 96.8 macziregbe@yahoo.com

MBAUKWU ANABA 200 -6.1 193.9 mbanaba@gmail.com

Michelle Deziel 100 -3.2 96.8 deziel.michelle@gmail.com

Rita Mills 100 -3.2 96.8 rleomills@hotmail.com

Stella Essien 100 0 100 None

Total 3000 -90.1 2909.9

All Donations Over $100

mailto:jimpeg1603@msn.com


Address

Adeyemi, Ayeni, 4548 Bailey Lake Dr, Woodbury, MN, 55129, United States

Akachukwu, Onyiliogwu, 1684 water springs way, Dacula, GA, 30019, United States

Ani, Oluku, P.O. Box 365, Hiram, GA, 30141, United States

Attracta N., Abulu, 2649 Cottage Grove Pl, Woodbury, MN, 55129, United States

None

Douglas, Hemer, 855 Eagle Ridge Lane, Stillwater, MN, 55082, United States

None

FELIX, ERUOTOR, 12386 3rd Street Northeast, Blaine, MN, 55434, United States

None

Jennifer, Molokwu, 6521 Isla Del Rey Dr, El Paso, TX, 79912, United States

Joe, Schmeltzer, 230 Wildwood Ct, Stillwater, MN, 55082, United States

None

kay, Taiwo, 952 moonlight drive, woodbury, MN, 55125, United States

Laura, Long, 2902 Lisbon Avenue N, Lake Elmo, MN, 55042, United States

5301 Brooks Bend, Greenwood IN 46143

Luciano, Kolodny, 10607 Sterling Drive, Woodbury, MN, 55129, United States

macdonald, ziregbe, 7992 misty shore dr, west chester, OH, 45069, United States

None

Michelle, Deziel, 2783 Legion Ave North, Lake Elmo, MN, 55042, United States

Rita, Mills, 2979 Payne Ave., Little Canada, MN, 55117, United States

None

All Donations Over $100
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